RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Resuft Prapared on: 031O1 120'17
Result Decfared on: 0510112O17
ANSAL UNIVERSITY, SECTOR . 55, GURGAON
Examination : Regular (December, 2016)
LEGEHD
courre Code
lnternal I External

23 39
628
23 35
58C
27 39
668
32 44
76A
29 41
76A
23 51
74 B+
28 44
72 B+
o.L9l
10 160BSCCVT010 Sachin Vats
OAB
ii Fl0 r:=F
AB
F

32 44
76A
29 47
76A
28 39
678
26 38
648
30 50
80A
45
B+
)-f
1a
7.154
13 160BSCCVTO13 Aditya Sehgal
33 50
83A
27 35
628

24 33
57C
24 44
68B
28 21
49D
32 47
79A
29 45
74 B+
'J.4 45
59C
32 45
71 A
5.s38
19 16OBSCCVTO19 Almas Khalid
28 3l
65B
27 23
50c

84A
29 46
75A
28 34
628
35 44
79A
27 42
698
33 44
77A
32
77
45
6.923
22 160BSCCVTO22 Yatin Pradhan
22 3L
53C
20 12
32 li ti'

23 36
59C
21. 41.
628
24 32
56C
33 45
78A
26 40
668
25 48
73 B+
26 44
70 B+
5.61s
26 16OBSCCVTO26 Vinita Kumari
32 39
71, B+
t421,
35

30 49
79A
31 46
77A
28 39
678
4I
B+
30 31 52
83A
32 52
84A
31 48
79A
7.000
28 16OBSCCVTO28 Aastik Kumar
24 38
628
23 21,
44D

lnternal I Erternal
Total I Grade
Programme: Bachelor of Science (CW) ='-i*t"rter | ::. , rf1 sailh 2or6i
Course Code :
',.cwox01 cwot03 cvt0105 cwot07 J C,\lI0109, ] cwolx3 i QVIo115 Cworl7 r; cwotrx9
Course Title
j
*l:;s*' .;:#l:"" ,ffii:i*; r
..r l
,""r"r*r" -,
.;:
.; 'l
Course Credit ' 4l 4 5 :', , .4, ..
"'2, ., 2: 1r 2.i '26
# Roll No. Name I tiilr SGPA
30 160BSCCVT030 Taniya Saxena
33 38
7t B+
25 28
53C
21 30
51 C
34 46
80A
25 32
s7C
31 43
74 B+
28 43
71, B+
35 s0
85 A+
30 50
80A
6.231
31 16OBSCCVTO31 Rashmi
AB
.:i --t
0
0

26 35
6IB
22 28
50c
29 38
678
26
68
42
B
24 43
678
28 44
72 B+
4.6L5
34 160BSCCVT034 Stuti Sharma
iliiil
, kiii
UFM
35 l_60BSCCVTO35 Muskan Singla

lnternal I Erternal
Tolal I Grade
Programme: Bachelor of Science (CW)
rl
rlii I Batch 2016
Course Code cwo10l cw0103 CW0X05 j cwol07, cW0109 'i cwox13 , eVT01l5 cw0117 cw0119
applled computCrs
,':-:1
Anatomy&
,
Physlology tab
.l
Course Tltle
Course Credit ,4 4 ll:5 2 4 2 l, ? l'' 1: 2 26'
f Roll No. Name SGPA
37 16OBSCCVTO37 Vishvajeet Rana
2s 22
47D
1?23
36

23 25
48D
25 35
608
27 27
54L
29 38
67B
27 43
70 B+
31 50
81 A
45
Ftr
5.538
41 16OBSCCVTO41 Raghav
26 29
55c
22 L4
36 'lrii;i;